BREAKFAST (11:00 TILL 14:00)

Toast with lightly salted salmon, 930
avocado and poached egg

Oatmeal with fresh strawberries 520

Oat flakes prepared with water or milk

of your choice (cow / coconut / almond)

Classic croissant 290
Eggs sunny side up / omlette / 540
scrambled

Served with homemade stracciatella

and tomatoes
Farmer’s cottage cheese pancakes 490

Served with your choice of sour cream,

raspberry jam or condensed milk

COLD CUTS AND CHEESE

Selection of cold cuts 1600

Coppa, mortadella, parma ham, spianata calabra,
Sfelino, salame milano, accompanied by olives,
sundried tomatoes and crispy toast

Cheese platter 1450

Caciotta with black pepper, caciotta pepperoncino,
asiago, gorgonzola, montasio, parmesan,
accompanied by grapes, walnuts and honey



SALADS AND APPETIZERS

Shrimp salad
Green bowl salad

Calamari salad with mango
and spinach

Summer vegetable salad

Warm seafood salad

Burrata with tomatoes and basil
Chicken Caesar salad

Salmon tartar

Beef tartar

Vitello tonnato

Cauliflower carpaccio

Salmon salad with avocado

RISOTTOAND RAVIOLI

Risotto with porcini mushrooms
Risotto with seafood

Squid risotto

Ravioli with sea bass and mussels

Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella

PASTA

With pesto and eggplant
Bolognese

Arrabbiata

With porcini mushrooms
With seafood

With clams

Orecchiette with broccoli
«Mac and Cheese»
Carbonara

Lasagna

980
850
1020

610
1020
940
840
950
920
870
750
930

1180
1250
1100
840
790

810
990
840
1020
1250
1100
830
890
990
960

SOUP

Minestrone
Seafood soup
Bean soup

Asparagus cream soup

MAINCOURSE

Turkey breast alla Milanese

Veal cheeks with vegetables
and marsala wine sauce

Filet mignon with morels
Sea bass with edamame
Salmon with zucchini

Octopus puttanesca

FOCACCIA

If you wish, we will be happy to prepare

your focaccia or pizza gluten-free + 100 rub.

Parmesan

Parma ham, mozzarella
and arugula

Ham and mozzarella
Tuna

Focaccia cheeseburger with french fries

PIZZA

Margherita

Diavola with spicy salame
Four cheese

Capricciosa

Gorgonzola with pear

Eggplant, parmesan and stracciatella

630
1100
690
680

980
1200

1650
1450
1370
1450

990
1250

960
1330
950

680
990
890
990
940
890



DESSERT

Strawberries with salted caramel
ice cream

Ricotta and cherry tart

Pear with saffron and black
current sorbet

Cheesecake
Tiramisu

Warm apple pie
with vanilla ice cream

Chocolate fondant

COOKIES

Assorted cookies

ICECREAMAND SORBETS

Vanilla ice cream
Chocolate ice cream
Raspberry sorbet

Lemon sorbet

480

500
970

950
950
580

200

240
240
240
240

FOCACCERIA

I TALIAN FO0OOD




