## **BREAKFAST (11:00 TILL 14:00)**

Toast with lightly salted salmon, avocado and poached egg	930
Oatmeal with fresh strawberries	520
Oat flakes prepared with water or milk of your choice (cow/coconut/almond)	
Classic croissant	290
Eggs sunny side up / omlette / scrambled	540
Served with homemade stracciatella and tomatoes	
Farmer's cottage cheese pancakes	490
Served with your choice of sour cream, raspberry jam or condensed milk	
COLD CUTS AND CHEESE	
Selection of cold cuts	1600
Coppa, mortadella, parma ham, spianata calabra, felino, salame milano, accompanied by olives, sundried tomatoes and crispy toast	
Cheese platter	1450
Caciotta with black pepper, caciotta pepperoncino, asiago, gorgonzola, montasio, parmesan, accompanied by grapes, walnuts and honey	

## SALADS AND APPETIZERS

## SOUP

Shrimp salad	980	Minestrone	630
Green bowl salad	850	Seafood soup	1100
Calamari salad with mango	1020	Bean soup	690
and spinach		Asparagus cream soup	680
Summer vegetable salad	610		
Warm seafood salad	1020		
Burrata with tomatoes and basil	940	MAIN COURSE	
Chicken Caesar salad	840		
Salmon tartar	950	Turkey breast alla Milanese	980
Beef tartar	920	Veal cheeks with vegetables	1200
Vitello tonnato	870	and marsala wine sauce	1050
Cauliflower carpaccio	750	Filet mignon with morels	1650
Salmon salad with avocado	930	Sea bass with edamame	1450
		Salmon with zucchini	1370
		Octopus puttanesca	1450
RISOTTO AND RAVIOLI			
Risotto with porcini mushrooms	1180	FOCACCIA	
Risotto with seafood	1250	If you wish, we will be happy to prepare	
Squid risotto	1100	your focaccia or pizza gluten-free +100 rub.	
	1100		
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels	840	Parmasan	500
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels		Parmesan	590 1250
•	840	Parmesan Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula	590 1250
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella	840	Parma ham, mozzarella	
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels	840	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula	1250
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA	840 790	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella	1250 960
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA  With pesto and eggplant	840 790 810	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella Tuna	1250 960 1330
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA  With pesto and eggplant Bolognese	840 790 810 990	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella Tuna Focaccia cheeseburger with french fries	1250 960 1330
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA  With pesto and eggplant Bolognese Arrabbiata	840 790 810 990 840	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella Tuna	1250 960 1330
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA  With pesto and eggplant Bolognese Arrabbiata With porcini mushrooms	840 790 810 990 840 1020	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella Tuna Focaccia cheeseburger with french fries	1250 960 1330 950
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA  With pesto and eggplant Bolognese Arrabbiata With porcini mushrooms With seafood	840 790 810 990 840 1020 1250	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella Tuna Focaccia cheeseburger with french fries  PIZZA  Margherita	1250 960 1330 950
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA  With pesto and eggplant Bolognese Arrabbiata With porcini mushrooms With seafood With clams	840 790 810 990 840 1020 1250 1100	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella Tuna Focaccia cheeseburger with french fries  PIZZA  Margherita Diavola with spicy salame	1250 960 1330 950 680 990
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA  With pesto and eggplant Bolognese Arrabbiata With porcini mushrooms With seafood With clams Orecchiette with broccoli	840 790 810 990 840 1020 1250 1100 830	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella Tuna Focaccia cheeseburger with french fries  PIZZA  Margherita Diavola with spicy salame Four cheese	1250 960 1330 950 680 990 890
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA  With pesto and eggplant Bolognese Arrabbiata With porcini mushrooms With seafood With clams Orecchiette with broccoli «Mac and Cheese»	840 790 810 990 840 1020 1250 1100 830 890	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella Tuna Focaccia cheeseburger with french fries  PIZZA  Margherita Diavola with spicy salame Four cheese Capricciosa	1250 960 1330 950 680 990 890 990
Ravioli with sea bass and mussels Ravioli with mortadella and straciatella  PASTA  With pesto and eggplant Bolognese Arrabbiata With porcini mushrooms With seafood With clams Orecchiette with broccoli	840 790 810 990 840 1020 1250 1100 830	Parma ham, mozzarella and arugula Ham and mozzarella Tuna Focaccia cheeseburger with french fries  PIZZA  Margherita Diavola with spicy salame Four cheese	1250 960 1330 950 680 990 890

## DESSERT

480

500

570

240

Strawberries with salted caramel

Ricotta and cherry tart

Pear with saffron and black

ice cream

Lemon sorbet

current sorbet	
Cheesecake	550
Tiramisu	<b>550</b>
Warm apple pie	580
with vanilla ice cream	
Chocolate fondant	580
COOKIES Assorted cookies ICE CREAM AND SORBETS	200
Vanilla ice cream	240
Chocolate ice cream	240
Raspberry sorbet	240

